
Faculty Senate

Committees
STANDING COMMITTEES OF FACULTY SENATE 2002-03

 

Executive Committee

Sayer, James; Faculty President,Chair

Dustin, Jack; Faculty President-Elect

Coleman, Joe; RS COB

Dobbins, James; SOPP

Kremer, Ronald; Lake Campus

Lindsey-North, Jill; CEHS

McGowin, Audrey; S&M

Miles Curry, Donna; CONH

Rowley, Blair; E&CS

Sayer, Cathy; COLA

Walbroehl, Gordon; SOM

 

Faculty Budget Priority Committee (July 1-June 30 appt).

Sayer, James; Faculty President

Dustin, Jack; Faculty President-Elect

Amon, Jim; Building & Grounds

Clark Graham, Margaret; Student Affairs

Endres, Carole; Non-Bargaining Unit Faculty Affairs

Mechlin, KT; Student Petitions

Sav, Tom; Undergraduate Curriculum and Academic Policy

Yen, Vincent; Information Technology

 

Non-Bargaining Unit Faculty Affairs Committee (1 NBUF from each college)

Endres, Carole; RS COB, Chair

http://www.wright.edu/admin/senate/
http://www.wright.edu/admin/senate/senators/
http://www.wright.edu/admin/senate/committees/
http://www.wright.edu/admin/senate/senage/
http://www.wright.edu/admin/senate/senmin
http://www.wright.edu/administration/senate/SummaryPage.html
http://www.wright.edu/admin/senate/elections2015
http://www.wright.edu/administration/senate/committees/FacGov101.html
http://www.wright.edu/faculty-handbook/faculty-rights-responsibilities/faculty-constitution
http://www.wright.edu/academics/fhandbook/
http://www.wright.edu/administration/senate/senators/FacultyLine/FacultyLine.html
http://www.wright.edu/admin/senate/pastpres/
http://regents.ohio.gov/ofc/
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Doorley, Jane; CONH

Hansell, Steve; CEHS

Malloy, Kathleen; SOPP

Pacifico, Phyllis; COSM

Patterson, Lisa; SOM

Smith, Tracy; COLA

Taylor, Ronald; CECS

 

Subcommittees appointed by Non-Bargaining Unit Faculty Affairs

 

NBUF Salary Inequity -as needed

 

NBUF Due Proc Hear. Bd.

Brown, Hunting, Chair; COSM

Bower, Becky; CEHS

Carl, Stephen; CECS

Doorley, Jane; CONH

Houston, Maggie; RS COB

Lowry, Ken; COLA

Malloy, Kathleen; SOPP

Patterson, Lisa; SOM

 

NBUF Harassment & Discrimination

 

NBUF Faculty Diversity

 

Undergraduate Curriculum & Academic Policy Committee

Sav, Tom; RS COB, Chair

Basista, Beth; COSM

Gebhart, Mark; SOM

Jung, Burga; CEHS

Loranger, Carol; COLA
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McNutt-Young, Mindy; Lake Campus

Mercer, Richard; COSM

Praeger, Susan; CONH

Rizki, Mateen; CECS

Rucker, Mary; COLA

Non-voting Members:

Fraker, Jeanne; Univ. Col.

Law, Joe; WAC Chair

Maxwell, Jan; Lib. Rep.

Leapley, Chris; Student

Martin, Jennifer; Student

 

Subcommittee of UCAPC

 

WAC Study Committee

Loranger, Carol; COLA, Chair

Bennett, Carol Morgan; COLA

Fichtenbaum, Rudy; RS COB

Finkelstein, Leo; CECS

Fraker, Jeanne; UCAP

Holdcraft, Carol; CONH

Law, Joe; WAC Program

Leapley, Christopher; Stu. Gov.

Mercer, Richard; COSM

Schatmeyer, Kenneth; CEHS

Steinberg, James; LC

 

Additional Committees appointed by UCAPC

 

Writing Across the Curriculum

Law, Joe; Chair, WAC Coordinator

Blakely, Holly; Writing Center
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Bullock, Rich; Writing Programs Director

Cavanaugh, Joe; Lake Campus

Finkelstein, Leo; CECS

Holdcraft, Carol; CONH

Horwitz, Holly; ESL

Howes, Joyce; COSM

O'Connor, Richelle; CEHS

Sav, Tom; RS COB

Steele, Tracey; COLA

; Student Gov.

 

 

Student Petitions Committee

Mechlin, KT; Chair, COSM

Bogan, Barbara; CONH

Kerlin, Timothy; CEHS

Menart, James; CECS

Sammons, Martha; COLA

Watson, Fred; RS COB

; Lake Campus

Non-voting Members:

Hail, Joyce; Secretary, Registrar's Office

Howard, Lillie; Provost's Office

Melton, Juanita; University College

Sauter, Dave; Registrar

; Student

; Student

 Ex-officio Members:

Sayer, James; Faculty President

 

Buildings & Grounds Committee

Amon, Jim; COSM, Chair
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Cherrington, Candace; CONH

Fawcett, Colleen; Lake Campus

Pammer, William; COLA

Polak, George; RS COB

Ramey, Linda; CEHS

Thomas, Scott; CECS

; SOM

; SOPP

Ex-officio Members:

Davidson, Vicky; Fac. Plan.

DeStephen, Dan; Dir. CTL

Sauter, Dave; Registrar

; Student

 

Information Technology Committee

Yen, Vincent, Chair; RS COB

Johnson, Angela; COLA

Little, David; SOM

Lu, Yvonne; CONH

Meyer, Karen; CECS

Mobley, Brenda; SOP

Nieder, Gary; COSM

O’Connor, Richele; CEHS

Schwartz, James; Lake Campus

Ex-off/Non-voting Members:

DeStephen, Dan; Dir., CTL

Foster, Stephen; Univ. Lib.

Hernandez, Paul; Dir., CATS

; Grad. Stu.

; Undergrad. Stu.

 

 Student Affairs Committee
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Clark Graham, Margaret; CONH, Chair

Bombic, Dan; COSM

Bukovinsky, Dave; RS COB

Green, December; COLA

Hartley, Sharon; CEHS

Ex-officio Members:

; Student

; Student

; Student

Abrahamowicz, Dan; VP for Stu. Aff. & Enroll. Serv.

 

Quadrennial Review Committee

Appointed every four years beginning in 2000

 

                                                            

OTHER SENATE COMMITTEES OR APPOINTMENTS

 

Board of Trustees Academic Affairs

Sayer, James; Fac. Pres.

Dustin, Jack; Fac. Pres-Elect

Talbott, John; RS COB

 

Senate Representative to Athletics Council

Mamrack, Mark; COSM

*Pringle, Drew; CEHS

Rattan, Kuldip; CECS

*Member of Senate

 

Commencement

Denison, Barbara; RSCOB, Ch.00-03

Booth, David; COLA, 00-03

Brame, Roderick; COSM, 02-05
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Dorn, Jacob; COLA, 01-04

Gibbons, Cynthia; CONH, 02-05

Walbroehl, Gordon; 01-04

Martin, Jennifer; Student

Zelnia, Cayti; Student

Mileo, Theresa; (Ex-officio)

 

General Education Implementation (GEIC)

Orenstein, David; COLA (Co-Ch.)

Rutter, Ed; S&M (Co-Ch.)

Carrafiello, Sue; COLA

Endres, Carole; RS COB

Jung, Burga; CEHS

Lester, Linda; S&M

Reynolds, David; CECS

Steinberg, James; Lake Campus

Vermeersch, Pat; CONH

Ex-officio Members:

Fraker, Jeanne; Univ. Col.

Howard, Lillie; Acad. Aff.

Law, Joe; WAC

Sav, Tom; Ch. UUCAP

 

Honors

Curry, Donna, Chair; CONH

Cico, Carol; Lake Campus

Finegan, Colleen; CEHS

Mukhopadhyay, Sharmila; CECS

Pacifico, Phyllis; S&M

Rubin, Robert; COLA

Weinstein, Larry; RS COB

; SOM
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Bedrossian, Laura ; Student

Bhavsar, Hiloni; Student

Felmet, Valerie; Student

Puntar, Ankit; Student

Ex-officio Members:

Carrafiello, Sue; Honors Prog.

 

Parking Services & Traffic Appeals

Katovic, Vladimir, Chair; S&M

Cherrington, Candace; CONH

Diamantes, Tom; CEHS

Jentleson, Don; SOM

Lowery, Ken; COLA

Menart, James; CECS

Porter, Eileen; CSAC (1)

Sincoff, Mike; RS COB

; USAC (1)

; Student

; Student

Ex-officio Members:

Kretzer, Robert; Parking Services

 

                                                            

 

ADMINISTRATIVE ADVISORY COMMITTEES

 

Academic Integrity Hearing Panel

Adams, Robert, Chair; COLA

Belcher, Jan; CONH

Brackney, Ken; RS COB

Khamis, Harry; COSM

Morgan, Carol, COLA
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Ovington, June; CEHS

Scott, Jane; COSM

Slonaker, Bill; RS COB

 

University Appeals Panel

Irvine, William, Chair; COLA

Chamberlain, Ava; COLA

Peterson, Steve; SOM

Traynor, Thomas; RS COB

Watts, Doyle, COSM

Wendt, Ann; RS COB

 

Judicial Review Panel

Fitzgerald, Ed; COLA

Guthrie, Jim; COLA

Harris, Charlotte; CEHS

Klein, Helen; COSM

Petrick, Joseph; RS COB

Watamaniuk, Scott; COSM

Wilcox, Norma; COLA

 

                                                           

 

COUNCILS

 

Athletics Council

Hartmann, Charles; Pres. Appt.

Forston, Stephen; Pres. Appt.

Mamrack, Mark; Chair, Fac. Sen. Rep., COSM

Rattan, Kuldip; Fac. Senate, CECS

Pringle, Drew; Senate Rep., CEHS

Jentleson, Don; SOM
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Krane, Dan; COSM

Larsen, Jim; RS COB

Luehrmann, Laura; COLA

Rando, Robert; SOPP

Reynolds, Dave; CECS

Sorensen, Elizabeth; CONH

Brookey, Tom; Alumni

Shoemaker, Vern; Alumni

Davenport, Ken; Retirees

Curtin, Donna; CSAC

Manning, Patti; CSAC

Whitaker, Gail; USAC

Zech, Rick; USAC

Gyimah, Kofi; SAAC

Sipiorski, Alison; SAAC

Martin, Jennifer; Student Gov.

Chivers, Judy; SWA/Acad. Adv.

Cusack, Mike; Athletics Director

Newman, Paul; Sr. Assoc. AD

Perry, Roderick; Assoc. AD

 

Graduate Council

Office of Graduate Studies

Thomas, Joseph, Chair (Dean)

Malicki, Gerald (Dean's Alt.)

RS COB

Farmer, Berkwood (Dean)

Williams, Richard (Dean's Alt.)

Talbott, John (Fac. 02-04)

Coleman, Joe (Fac. 01-03)

Vince Yen (Fac. Alt.)

CEHS
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Bernhardt, Gregory (Dean)

Mathies, Bonnie (Dean's Alt.)

Self, Eileen (Fac. 02-04)

Cole, Donna (Fac. 01-03)

Ryan, Charles (Fac. Alt.)

COLA

Mazey, Mary Ellen (Dean)

Nelson, Sharon (Dean's Alt.)

Chamberlain, Ava (Fac. 02-04)

Orenstein, David (Fac. 01-03)

Tipps, James (Fac. Alt.)

SOM

Part, Howard (Dean)

Leffak, Michael (Dean's Alt.)

Grubbs, Robert (Fac. 02-04)

Gomez-Cambronero, Julian (Fac. 01-03)

Ream, Larry (Fac. Alt)

CONH

Martin, Patricia (Dean)

Holdcraft, Carol (Dean's Alt.)

Belcher, Jan (Fac. 02-04)

(Fac. 02-0 )

(Fac. Alt.)

COSM

Wheatly, Michele (Dean)

McKee, Terry (Dean's Alt.)

Klein, Helen (Fac. 02-04)

Miller, David (Fac. 01-03)

Runkle, James (Fac. Alt.)

CECS

Brandeberry, James (Dean)

Garcia, Oscar (Dean's Alt.)
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Kazimierczuk, Marian (Fac. 01-03)

Thomas, Scott (Fac. 02-04)

Phillips, Chandler (Fac. Alt.)

SOPP

Rudisill, John (Dean)

Winfrey, LaPearl (Dean's Alt.)

McConnell, Stephen (Fac. 02-04)

Frazer, Scott (Fac. 01-03)

Wolf, Eve (Fac. Alt)

PH.D. in Biomedical Sciences

Alter, Gerald (Director)

PH.D. in Computer Sci. & Egr.

Bourbakis, Nikolaos (Director)

PH.D. in Engineering

Brandeberry, James (Director)

PH.D. in Environmental Sciences

Burton, Allen (Director)

PH.D. in Human Fac./Indus. Organ. Psych.

Flach, John (Director)

Ex-Officio

Moore, Perry (Provost)

 

 

 Subcommittees of Graduate Council

 

Research Council

Arlian, Larry; S&M

Bethke, Richard; E&CS

Fowler, Barbara; CONH

Friese, Ellen; RSP

Glaus, Kathleen; SOPP

Jung, Burga; CEHS
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McLellan, Marjorie; COLA

Premus, Robert; RS COB

Sellers, William; RSP

Stills, Harold; SOM

 

                                                           

 

 OTHER COMMITTEES

 

University Promotion & Tenure Committee (2002-03)

 

Provost:

Moore, Perry

RS COB:

Farmer, Berkwood; Dean

Hartmann, Charles; Faculty

CEHS:

Bernhardt, Gregory; Dean

Graham, Glenn; Faculty

Egr. & CS:

Brandeberry, James; Dean

Rattan, Kuldip; Faculty

Lake Campus:

Curry-Jackson, Anita; Dean

Kich, Martin; Faculty

COLA:

Mazey, Mary Ellen; Dean

Maner, Martin; Faculty

SOM:

Part, Howard; Dean

Bernstein, Jack; Faculty

CONH:
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Martin, Patricia; Dean

Graham, Margaret Clark; Faculty

SOPP:

Rudisill, John; Dean

Fraser, Scott; Faculty

S&M:

Wheatley, Michele; Dean

Miller, David; Faculty

Professor-at-Large:

Voss, Dan; Faculty

http://www.wright.edu/admin/senate/
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